Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. S¥8
. JeSe
LS e
2 ke

1 Lﬁéﬁ Alae) @MLJJ‘A&‘ ,,,,,, ey Ale,

Gy e
. R o i e

2 U2 S S Qs Salael )38 sl dlael JoSa, G o) e

s (5 sbse

il g

Ol

L‘I;SJ}AN

3 ar GAS Op Sl 8 S eSS o fS ey S Sl s gldos (S ol

G2 e
e

sl

8l Gl 5

4 G S S dae S 5358 5385 e sl e S (ol S 33 S

6
8
12
10

e 3 jia
22e S ya
Qe Cda

e \8 L

6 dlﬁ)ﬂ),\\)g/.&;m:\u._l)'adm\;&u}.\\;éd.\c_

glad
Li Se
L";Lsd}e:
1358

7 = BUS £ S aandli e gpas 5l 30 S G (oS sa el SO,

8 S5t osh Sale S sl Giapls

AW =

Jil il )
akel ale

28

9 P WL WG PO SR LY I SR DL SRR S ¥

10
11
12
13

10 9165  plie! 3le S 117 3.

DOW» DOWr DOWP DOWP DOWF DOmP DOmF DOWP D0WH 00w

?.ﬁa

)
11 = IAS e sane 1S g3l Lk S aia, e
12 e 8

13 S UAS sdaals o S Jled (el (S s e S,

14 S e ) e g 2 S

BN

15 G e S B et

UOwWP» UOW > UOWr UOW> 00U
c [
&l:

A who =



16

17

18

19

20

(10-)-(9-)

= S LS iy (S s (S JRE 3 Gaw 3 (o S5

i pslee Cad (S Gen S b S e ol s o Cialle S,

SUals il e S Ul caline S 0l sa (e cua S (g S il 8L

o i e 553 D) el (S s Sien e B o e,

B. 10-
C. 10+
D. 9-

A. bl



